
 

 

 

 

Holiday Schedule 

2026 

 

The holidays listed below will be granted to all non-academic personnel for 2026. When it is necessary 
for non-academic employees to work on these days, those employees will be granted compensatory time 
off at a date convenient to the University. Absent of an emergency, employees should only have to work 
due to continuous operation of a department (physical plant operations, public safety officers, coliseum 
workers, etc.). The supervisor should notify the Payroll Officer prior to the holiday if someone is 
required to work. 
 
Date  Holiday 

January 01, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day 

January 19, 2026 Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day 

July 03, 2026  Friday Independence Day (observed) 

September 07, 2026 Monday Labor Day 

November 26, 2026 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

November 27, 2026 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday (if declared by Governor) 

December 24, 2026 Thursday Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2026 Friday Christmas Day 

December 28, 2026 Monday In lieu of Washington’s birthday 

December 29, 2026 Tuesday In lieu of Veteran’s Day 

December 30, 2026 Wednesday Annual Leave 

December 31, 2026 Thursday Annual Leave 

Applicable date  Employee’s Birthday 


